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Land Use District

Overlay Land Use District

Lake

U.S. Route
State Route
Toll Route
County Route
Local Roads

0 3,000 6,0001,500
Feet

A-1
ABC
AHZ
B-1
B-2
B-3
B-4
B-5
B-5A
B-6
CPSC
DA-1
HD-6
HD-7
HS
LP
M-1
OSCN 1
OSCN 2
OSP
OT
PH-1
PP

(Agricultural)
(Airport Business Commercial)
(Airport Hazard)
(Neighborhood Business)
Central Business)
(Highway Business)
(Wholesale Service)
(Highway Development)
(Highway Development)
(Corporate Campus/Stadium Support)
(Cross & Prospect Steet Core))
(Cedarbridge Redevelopment Area)
(Highway Development)
(Highway Development)
(Hospital Support)
(Industrial Park/Limited Professional Service)
(Industrial)
(Oak Street Core Neighborhood 1)
(Oak Street Core Neighborhood 2)
(Open Space and Preservation)
(Office Transitional)
(Public Housing)
(Public Purpose)

(Residential)
(Residential)
(Single-Family Residential)
(Single-Family Residential)
(Single-Family Residential)
(Single-Family Residential)
(Residential)
(Residential)
(Residential)
(Residential Cluster)
(Residential)
(Residential Cluster)
(Residential)
(Residential)
(Residential Cluster)
(Multi-Family Limited Residential)
(Multi-Family Residential)
(Residential Office Park)

R-7.5
R-10
R-10A
R-10B
R-10C
R-10 SFD
R-12
R-12A
R-15
R-15/10 C
R-20
R-20/12 C
R-20A
R-40
R-40/20 C
R-LM
R-M
ROP


